COUNTR COUNTR COUNTR COUNTR COUNTR COUNTR	City and County of Denver			of Denver	City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL	Legislation Details					
File #:	23-1	23-1690 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	11/1	1/2023	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee		
On agenda:	11/2	27/2023	Final action:	11/27/2023		
Title:	and Arki Ame maii regu	A resolution approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement between the City and County of Denver and RINO Arts District to occupy, operate, manage, and maintain the EEB and Interstate Buildings in Arkins Park, in Council District 9. Amends a cooperative agreement with the RINO Arts District to occupy, operate, manage, and maintain the EEB and Interstate Buildings in Arkins Park, in Council District 9. 202056822. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-18-2023. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-17-2023.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Luca	Lucas Palmisano				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RR23-1690_P&R_RiNoCooperativeAgreement_Amend#1_10-26-2023, 2. RiNo Coop1st Amendment_LUTI_11-07-2023, 3. 23-1690 Filed Resolution_RINO Art District 202056822-01, 4. 23- 1690 Amendatory Agreement_RiNo Art District 202056822-01, 5. 23-1690 Filed Resolution_RINO Art District 202056822-01, 6. 23-1690_signed					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
11/27/2023	1	Council President	sig	ned		
11/27/2023	1	City Council	ade	opted	Pass	
11/7/2023	1	Land Use, Transportation Infrastructure Committee	n& apj	proved for filing	Pass	